iy, T—1)—
ARM SHAFT, MACHINE PULLEY




ggooogd

ARM SHAFT, MACHINE PULLEY

[qV] 1 o 1

| o 1 o
No.|oDooo | RTS8 T |EBE 0o DESCRIPTION

PARTSNO.|Z |2 |z | 2| QTY

i R Bl
1 70008 === t |00 ARM SHAFT
1 70372 «|=|-|-| 1 |oD ARM SHAFT
2 |70003 «|«|=|=| 1 |oooo MACHINE PULLEY
3 |10754 «|«|=|=| 2 |oooooooo SCREW 6.75X24 L=16.0
4 |10577 «|«|*|*| 1 |pooooooo SCREW 6.75X24 L=11.0
8 |10464-wH | *| = | *|*| 1 |pooooooo CONNECTION BELT
9 |10569 «|«|=|*| 1 |[opooooooo ARM SHAFT CONNECTION BELT PULLEY
10 (10574 * * * * 2 goooooo ARM SHAFT CONNECTION BELT PULLEY SPRING FLANGE
11 |10761 «|«|*|*| 1 |DoDODDODDODOOOO |SET SCREW 6.75X24 L=11.0
12105246 | *|*|*|*| 1 |[oooooooooo SCREW 6.75X24 L=6.5
13)10571-6 | *|*|*|=*| 1 |oooo SCREW 6.75X24 L=20.0
14 70047 «|=|=|=+| 1 |[oooo FEED DRIVING CONNECTION
16 10728 |« =|=| 1 [oD OIL WICK
17 |70049¢C «|*|*|*| 1 |[Dooomooomo FEED DRIVING ECCENTRIC FLANGE COMPLETE
18 {70050 «|«|*|=| 1 |oooo FEED DRIVING ECCENTRIC
19 {70049 «|«|=|=| 1 |[pooooo FLANGE
20 11095 «|«|x|=| 1 |ooooooo FRICTION PLATE
21 11096 «|=|=|=*| 2 |[ooooooooooo SCREW 3/16X40 L=110
22 (11093 «|«|x|=| 1 |pooooo SETOOSCREW 3/16X32 L=105
23 |11004 «|=|=|=| 1 |[oooo SCREW 3/16X32 L=105
24 |2067 «|«|x|=| 2 |oooooooo SCREW 11/64X40 L=6.0
25 11097 «|«|=|=+| 2 [Dooooooooo LININGOMETAL
26 |70051 «|«| x| 1 |Dooo FEED DRIVING ECCENTRIC ADJUSTING DISC
27 (11099 «|«|*|+| 1 |pooooooooo SPRING
28 |70052 «|«|=|=| 1 |ooooo COLLAR
29 (10639 «|«|=|»| 1 |pooooo SETOSCREW 1/4X32 L=80
30 |10566 «|«|=|=| 2 |[oooo SCREW 1/4X32 L=55
31 |70054 «|=|=|+| 1 |ooooo FEED REGULATING STUD
32 |12383 «|«|*|=| 1 |pooooooo SPRING
33 |70053 «|«|=|=*| 1 |ooooooo BUSHING
34 |15076 «|«|=|=| 1 |[oooooooo RETAINING SPRING
35 |70155 «|«|*|*| 1 |pooooooo SAFETY CLUTCH PULLEY
36 |10574 «|«|*|=| 1 |poooooo SAFETY CLUTCH PULLEY SPRING FLANGE
37 |10611 «|«|*|*| 1 |pooooooooo SAFETY CLUTCH PULLEY COLLAR
38 |10612 «|«|=|=| 2 |[oooo SCREW 1/4X32 L=105
39 70153 «|«|*|+| 1 |[Doooooooooo SAFETY CLUTCH LOCKING LEVER SPRING
40 |70154 «|«|x|=| 1 |Dooooooooooo ADJUSTING SCREW 5/32X40 L=3.6
41 |70169 «|«|*|+| 1 |[Doooooooooooo |sTup
42 |10581 «|«|=|=| 1 |[oooo SCREW 7/32X32 L=70
43 |10616 «|«|*|+| 1 |[pooooooooo SAFETY CLUTCH LOCKING LEVER
44 |10613 «|«|*|=| 1 |pooooooooooo STUD
45 |10581 «|«|=|+| 1 |[oooo SCREW 7/32X32 L=70
46 |10620 «|«|x|*| 1 |[Dooooooooooo SAFETY CLUTCH THROW-IN LATCH PIN
47 |10618 «|«|*|*| 1 |Doooooooooo CONNECTING LINK
48 |10619 «|«|*|+| 1 |DODODODDODODOOO  |SAFETY CLUTCH THROW-IN LATCH SPRING
49 |10617 «|«|*|*| 1 |[pooooooooo SAFETY CLUTCH THROW-IN LATCH
50 |70139 |« =|=| 1 |oD HOOK DRIVING SHAFT LOCK RATCHET
51 |10639 il Il I 1 oooood SET SCREW 1/4X32 L=8.0
52 |10766 «|«|=|=| 1 |[oooo SCREW 1/4X32 L=7.0
53 113046 il Il I 1 O 0o0ooo HOOK DRIVING SHAFT LOCK STUD
54 (15076 «|«|x|=| 1 |pDoooooooo STOP
55 113047 il Il I 1 Ogooooooooo SPRING
56 |13045 «|«|*|=| 1 |poooooo SOCKET
57 110568 il Il I 1 gooooo RETAINING RING
58 |10567 «|«|=|=| 2 |[ooooooo ARM SHAFT BALL BEARING
59 70652 il Il I 1 gooooooood ARM SHAFT BALL BEARING ADAPTER
60 |23637 «|«|*|=| 2 |DoDDDODOODDOOO |SCREW 1/4%28 L=75
61 |70651 il Il I 1 Ooooooooog ARM SHAFT BALL BEARING ADAPTER SLEEVE
62 |20171 | x| x| 1 [Doo@1y RUBBER CAP
63 |50109 il Il I 3 00000000000 0O00 [SCREW 3/16X32 L=17.0




